(Subject to Nagpur Jurisdiction)



## BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

C - 108, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, HINGNA, NAGPUR-440028 (MS) INDIA Fax : +91-7104-237067 Tel. : +91-7104 238101-20 , E-mail : bsi@bajajngp.com, Website : www.bajajngp.com CIN No. L27100MH1961PLC011936



BSIL/SD/2018-19/22

July 28, 2018

To,

BSE Limited

The Corporate Relationship Department,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building,

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,

MUMBAI – 400 001

Scrip Code: 507944

Sub: Newspaper Clippings for Transfer of Equity Shares to IEPF

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In accordance with Rule 6 of Investors Education & Protection. Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and any amendment thereto, please find enclosed the copy of Newspaper Advertisement published in connection with transfer of equity shares to Investor Education & Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority.

Kindly take note of the same.

Yours Faithfully,

For Baja Steel Industries Limited

Divyanshu Vyas Company Secretary

Cc: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

4 GPUP

Encl: As Above

OKSatta dated 28-07-2018

खीत नमुद रक्कम चे भुगतान करण्यास असमर्थ उरल्यामुळे या नाटस कजवार ठरण्यात नजुर नाठ नात है। १ कॉलम मध्ये नमुद अवल संपत्ती चा प्रत्यव तावा घेतला आहे. वर नमुद केलेला तारखेचा संदर्भात सेक्शन १३(४) च्या अंतर्गत काचदा ८ अन्यय त्यांना देण्यात आलेल

म मध्ये नमुद आणि सर्व आम जनतेला या नोटिस द्वारा सुचित करण्यात येत आहे कि उपरोक्त नमुद अचल संपत्ती सोबत कोणतेही व्यवहार गहाण अचल संपत्ती / चकबाकी

ं **हाळसिंग डेव्हलपमेंट फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेडचा** प्रमार्थिन राहिल. तरण्यासाठी उपलब्ध देळेच्या बाबतीत कायदयाच्या कलम १३ मधील उपलब्ध (८) च्या तरतुदीस कर्जदाराचे लक्ष वेषण्यात आले आहे. पंचनामा संबंधित दस्तावेजाच्या प्रतीलीपी क्र उपलब्ध आहे. आणि संबंधीत कर्जदारांना विनंती आहे कि संबंधीत दस्तावेज स्याखरी केलेल्या व्यक्तीला कुठल्याही कामाच्या दिवशी सामान्य कामाच्या वेळेत प्राप्त करू शकतात.

हाळसिंग ढेव्हलपमेंट फायनान्स कॉपीरशन लिमिटेड करिवा सडी/—

(ईप्रजीतील मूळ मजकूर प्राध्य बरम्यात येईल)

रणि, कार्यालय : रेमन हाऊस, एच टी पारेख मार्ग, 169, बॅंकबे रिक्लेमेशन, चर्चगेट, मुंबई-440 020.

अविकृत अविकारी

#### IRLS' DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SADAR, NAGPUR.

Anjuman Hami-E-Islam, Sadar, Nagpur) Medium Un-aided Minority Institute

#### REQUIRES PRINCIPAL

per U.G.C. Norms. Application alongwith Bio-Data is of Certificates and "Aadhar Card" should reach Administrator on or before 11/08/2018.

**Administrator** 

# डिस्ट्रिब्युशन आणि च्यर कं. प्रा. लि.

ा क्र. ६ सन २०१८-१९

repairs, attending oil leakage, providing and LTC at shahad Head Works & WTP Temghar, करिता द्वि लखोटा पद्धतीने 'ब-१' नमुन्यात ई-निविदा सकीय संस्थांमध्ये योग्य त्या विहित नोंदणी वर्गात कडून निविदा मागवीत आहे. निविदा प्रपत्र स्थळावर दिनांक १.८.२०१८ ते २१.८.२०१८ रोजी वा ई-टेंडरिंग पद्धतीने दि. २१.८.२०१८ रोजी १२.०० रकमेसह स्वीकारण्यात येतील. प्राप्त निविदा (लिफाफा १५.०० वाजता उपस्थित निविदाकार अथवा त्यांचे

एळण्याचे अधिकार स्टेम वॉटर डिस्ट्रि. ॲण्ड इन्फ्रा. कं..

सही/-कर्नल विवेकानंद चौधरी व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

## NDUSTRIES LIMITED

MH1972PLC016154 rea, Hingna Road, Nagpur - 440 016 (India).

com I Website: www.necoindia.com
(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

al Results for the Q	uarter Ended	30th June, 201	8
al illustration to the same	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018	ENDED 30.06.2017
illems) alillems) illems) rising Loss for the a (after tax)]	101150 (9861) (9861) (9820) (9725) 63863	360222 (59910) (59204) (49136) (48759) 63863	89202 (12949) (12113) (9833) (9860) 63863
to the Audited	(1.54) (1.54)	(7.69) (7.69)	(1.54) (1.54)
hown in the Audited		51105	

sterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 27th July, 2018 sure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly is (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's Website ad by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their impany have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

FOR JAYASWAL NECO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
ARBIND JAYASWAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR AND CEO
DIN: 00249854

#### RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR

No. RTMNU/BoEE/18/3137

Dated: 27th July 2018

TENDER NOTICE

SEALED tenders are invited from the Annual Maintenance of Biometric Machine with other technically required as mentioned in the tender form.

The tender forms can be obtained from the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Examination & Evaluation Bhawan, R.T.M. Nagpur University, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur- 440 033 on payment of Rs. 200/- at University Accounts Section, University Campus, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur on any working day from 30th July 2018 to 13th August 2018 between 10.30 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.

The last date for receiving the duly completed tenders to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, shall be 13th August 2018 upto 5.00 p.m. The tenders received after due date and due time will not be considered.

The tenders received shall be opened on 14th August 2018 at 12.00 p.m. in presence of tendering agencies/Firm at Finance & Accounts Section, Campus, R.T.M. Nagpur University, Amravati Road, Nagpur. The university reserves the right to accept any of the tenders or reject all or any of the tender without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Director Board of Examination & Evaluation

#### बजाज स्टील इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड CIN. L27100MH1961PLC011936

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : प्लॉट क. सी-108, एम.आय.ही.सी. इन्डस्ट्रीयल एरिया, हिंगणा, नागपूर-28, महाराष्ट्र, इंडीया फोन. : 07104 - 238101 - 20 , फॅक्स : 7104 - 237067 ई-मेल : cs@bajajngp.com, संकेतस्थळ : www.bajajngp.com

#### भागधारकांसाठी सूचना

ही सूचना गुंतवणूकदार शिक्षण आणि संरक्षण निधी प्राधिकरण (लेखांकन, लेखापरीक्षण, हस्तांतरण, आणि परतावा) नियम 2016 सह वाचले कंपनी ॲंक्ट, 2013 च्या कलम 124 (6) च्या तरतुदीनुसार प्रकाशित केली जात आहे आणि त्यात कोणत्याही सुधारणा—

इतर प्रकरणांमध्ये नियम, गुंतवणुकदार शिक्षा आणि संरक्षण निधी (आय.ई.पी.एफ.) खात्थाच्या नावावर सर्व समभागांची तरतूद आहे ज्याच्या संदर्भात डिव्हिडंड देण्याची किंवा सात वर्षांपासून किंवा त्यापेक्षा जास्त काळ भागधारकांकडून दावा केलेला नाही. नियमांत नमूद केलेल्या विविध गरजा भागवणे, कंपनीने आधीव संबंधित शैंअस्थारकांना त्यांच्या पत्थावर वैयक्तिक सूचना पाठवित्या आहेत ज्यांच्या चे शेअसं आयर्वपीएफला हस्तांतरित करण्यास जवाबदार आहेत, त्यांना त्यांच्या लामांशाचे

हक सांगण्यासाठी सत्ला दिला जातो.

पुढे, गुंतवणूकदार प्रशिक्षण आणि संरक्षण निधी प्राधिकरण (लेखांकन, लेखापरीक्षण,
हस्तांतरण आणि परतावा) नियम, 2016 च्या नियम 6 (3) च्या अटीनुसार, आयईपीएफ प्राधिकरणमध्ये
हस्तांतरित होणा—या मागधारकांचे संपूर्ण तपशील आणि शेअर्सची माहिती आमच्या
हस्तांतरित होणा—या मागधारकांचे संपूर्ण तपशील आणि आवश्यक भागधारकांद्वारे आवश्यक
www.bajajngp.com या संकेतस्थळावर माहिती आणि आवश्यक भागधारकांद्वारे आवश्यक
कारवाई करिता आहे. जर कंपनीला संबंधित भागधारकांकज्ञून 22 ऑक्टोबर, 2018 पर्यंत किंवा पूर्वी
कारवाई करिता आहे. जर कंपनीला संबंधित भागधारकांकज्ञून विशेष्ट अनुपालन करण्याच्या दृष्टिने, डीएमटी आधारित समनागांना आय.ई.पी.एफ. नियमात ठरदून दिलेल्या
कारवंपद्धतीनुसार निहित तारखेनुसार कृतीत आणेल.

मीतिक स्वरूपातील समनाग्धारक (शेअस्घे) शेअसं धारक आणि त्यांचे शेअसं आयर्हपीएक अधिका—यांकडे हस्तांतरित होण्यास जबाबदार असतात, हे लक्षात घ्या की शेअसंघे आवर्दपीएक प्राधिकरणात हस्तांतरित केल्यावर मूळ नाव दाखले असलेले त्यांचे मूळ प्रमाणपत्र (एस) आपोआप रह होईल आणि परस्परविरोधी असल्याचे मानले जाईल. डीमेट खात्यात घेतलेल्या उपरोक्त मागांच्या बावतील, सम्मागांचारकाच्या (खाते) खात्यातून मान कादण्यात येतील. संबंधित मागांचारक हे लक्षात की शेअसंचे आयर्दपीएक खात्यात हस्तांतरित केल्यावर, अशा सममागांवर मिळालेले सर्व फायरे यासह, जर असतील तर, त्यांच्याकडून केवळ आयर्दपीएक प्राधिकरणानेच IEPF-5 घ्या स्वरूपात दावा केला जाऊ शकतो— नियमांतून विहित केलेल्या प्रक्रियेनुसार ज्याद्या संपूर्ण तपशील www.iepf.gov.in या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहे.

www.iepi.gov.in वा संकर्तरकावर उपराज्य अहा, जर सममागद्यारकांना विषय व नियमांबरल काही शंका असतील तर ते बजाज स्टील इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडवे अनुपालन अधिकारी आणि कंपनी सचिव श्री. देव्याशू व्यास यांच्याशी 07104-238101 - 20 या दुरखनी क्रमांकावर किंवा cs@bajajngp.com या ई-मेल वर अथवा रिजस्ट्रार व ट्रान्स्फर एजंट्स एडोइट कॉर्पोरेट सर्व्हिसेस प्रायवेट लिमिटेड 17/20, जाफरमोय इंडस्ट्रीयल इंस्टेट, पहिला माळा, मकचाना मार्ग, नारोल नाका, ओरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-400059 दुरुवनी क-+91-022-42270400 ई मेल :info@adroitcorporate येथे संपर्क साधू शकतात.

ठिकाण : नागपूर दिनांक : 25/07/2018 बजाज स्टील इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड करिता श्री. दिय्यांशु व्यास (कंपनी सचिव)

शास्त्रा हिरामन उपा वासुदेव उपा वासुदेव उपा परता : मुले। कस्क्रमेश्वर । नागपूर

दिनांक : 25 / 07 /: स्थान : कळमश्यर



''कार्यबला

बीएआरर्स

पदांची संख्या	विद्या	
8.8	मेकॅनिक	
8.3	इलेक्ट्रि	
\$.3	मेटालज	
8.8	केमिकल	
8.4	सिक्ल	
8.5	कॉम्प्युर	
	सायना	
2.9	इलेक्ट्रॉ	
	इन्स्ट्रुमे	
2.6	केमिस्	
2.9	দি:জিক	

एकूण १ कॉम्प्युटर ह

# एकूण किमा इन्स्ट्रमेन्टेशन प्रवर्ग-11 पदां पदांची विश संख्या

२.१ फार २.२ छंबो २.३ ए/स २.४ फिल

 २.५
 वेल्ड

 २.६
 मशि

 २.७
 इले

 २.८
 इले

२.८ इत इन २.९ मे

एकूण \*\* पद ३ (एचएच ऽ

> (नोंद : " शैक्षणिक/





: S. No. 280 and S. No. 281 (Part) WEST : Property of Mr. Hanumant Sathe his Notice dated this 26th day of July, 2018.

611, Ashoka Pavillion, Ground floor, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Pune 411 001 lel. No. 26114567/8, 26050990

CHANDAN M. PARWANI, Advocate.

#### hakan Municipal Council, Tal. Khed, District - Pune PUBLIC NOTICE

Declaration under section 60 (2) of the Maharashtra Regional & Town Planning Act 1966.

No. MC/TP/TPS/3434/18

Date: - 27/07/2018

he Chakan Municipal Council by its General Body resolution lo. 1, Dated 13.07.2018 has declared its intention to prepare heTown Planning Scheme, Chakan No. 1 for the aria shown n the plan and situated within the Municipal limits,in eccordance with the provisions of section 60(1) of the Maharashtra Regional & Town Planning Act 1966;

Now in accordance with the provisions of section 60(3) of he Maharashtra Regional & Town Planning Act 1966; a copy if the declaration along with the plan showing the area to be ncluded in the said Town Planning scheme (shown in pink erge) is kept open for inspection of the public at the office of he Municipal Council during working hours on all working lays. Co-operation in this regard is solicited from the itizence. The area included in the said Town Planning cheme is bounded as stated below:

In the North :-In the East :-In the South :-

In the West :-

As shown pink verge boundary on plan.

Sd/-(Dr.NEELAM PATIL)

Chief Officer, Chakan

Muncipal Council

Sd/-(PRAVIN SHANTARAM GORE) Chairman Planning Comity Chakan, Muncipal Council

Place :- Chakan Date :- 27/07/2018

Sd/-(SHEKHAR SHRIRAM GHOGARE) President, Chakan Muncipal Council

The Indian EXPRESS

Indian Express dated 28-07-18

## BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L27100MH1961PLC011936

Registered Office: Plot No. C-108, MIDC Industrial Area, Hingna. Nagpur - 440028 (MH) India.

Tel.: 07104 - 238101 - 20, Fax : 07104 - 237067; E-mail: cs@bajajngp.com; Website: www.bajajngp.com,

#### NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS

This Notice is being published pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and any amendment thereto.

The rules, amongst other matters, contain provision for all shares in the name of Investor Education and Protection Fund(IEPF) Account in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more. Adhering to the various requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has already sent individual notices to the concerned shareholders at their address registered whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF, advising them to claim their

Further, in terms of Rule 6(3) of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, the statement containing full details of shareholders and shares due for transfer to IEPF Authority is made available at our website www.bajajngp.com for information and necessary action by the shareholders. In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders on or before 22th October, 2018, the Company shall, with a view to complying with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the dematerialized shares to IEPF Authority by way of Corporate Action by the due date as per procedure stipulated in the Rules.

The concerned shareholder(s) holding shares in the physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF authority, may note that upon transfer of shares to the IEPF Authority, the original share certificate(s) which are registered in their name will stand automatically cancelled and deemed negotiable. In case of aforesaid share(s) held in demat account, shall be debited from the shareholder(s) account. The concerned shareholders may note that upon transfer of shares to IEPF Account, including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, the same can be claimed by them only from the IEPF Authority in form IEPF-5 for which details are available at www.iepf.gov.in by following procedure prescribed under the Rules.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter and Rules, they may contact to Mr. Divyanshu Vyas, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer of Bajaj Steel Industries Limited at Tel: 07104 - 238101- 20 & E-mail id: cs@bajajngp.com or contact our Registrar and Transfer Agents Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited 17/20, Jaferbhoy Industrial Estate, 1st Floor, Makwana Road, Marol Naka, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059 Tel: +91 - 022 - 4227 0400 E-mail: info@adroitcorporate.

PLACE: Nagpur DATE: 25.07.2018

For Bajaj Steel Industries Limited Divyanshu Vyas Company Secretary

#### POSSESSION NOTICE

### HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION Branch: HDFC House, Pandit Ravishankar Shukla Marg, Civil Lines, Nagpur-440001 | CIN L70100MH1977PLC019916 | Website: www.hdfc.com

Whereas the Authorised Officer/s of Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited, under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices under Section 13 (2) of the said Act, calling upon the following borrower(s) to pay the amounts mentioned against their respective names together with interest thereon at the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notices, within 60 days from the date of of the said Notice/s, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc till the date of payment and / or realisation.

Sr.	Name of	Outstanding	Date of Demand	Date of	Description of Immovable Property (ies) / Secured Asset (s)
No.	Borrower (s)	Dues	Notice	Possession	
1.	Mr. Thoke Ashish Prashant	Rs. 2355437/- as on 31 January 18*	10-Mar-18		The undivided 15.125 percent share and interest in all those pieces and parcel of land bearing Plot no.s 169 and 170 out of the layout of BHARATIYA GRUHA SAMASYA NIWARAN SANSTHA, NAGPUR containing by total admeasurment 261.2370 Sq. Mtrs. Being a portion of the entire land bearing KH. Nos 100/2, and 103/2 of Mouza- SOMALWADA, P.S.K. 44 bearing Corporation House No. 3536/169 + 170, City Survey No. 573 and sheet No. 698 of Mouza-Somalwada, Morya Apartments, Apartment no.302, 3rd Floor situated near Manish Nagar, Somalwada, Nagpur within the Limits of the Nagpur Municipal Corporation Ward No.15 in Tahsil and District-Nagpur.

with further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and / or realisation.

However, since the borrower/s mentioned hereinabove have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the public in general that the Authorised Officer/s of HDFC have taken physical possession of the immovable property(ies) / secured asset(s) described herein above in exercise of powers conferred on him/them under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned above.

The borrower(s) mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the aforesaid Immovable Property(ies) / Secured Asset(s) and any dealings with the said Immovable Property (ies) / Secured Asset(s) will be subject to the mortgage of Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.

Borrower(s) attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset/s.

Copies of the Panchanama drawn and Inventory made are available with the undersigned, and the said Borrower is requested to collect the respective copy from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours. For Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.

Date: 28" July, 2018.

Place: Nagpur

**Authorised Officer** 

Sd/-

Regd. Office: Ramon House, H.T. Parekh Marg, 169, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020.